



## Hellas Verona still traveling with Drivalia

• Drivalia renews its Sleeve Jersey Partnership of Hellas Verona FC for the 2023/24 Serie A championship.

Turin – Verona, July 11, 2023

Drivalia's commitment to sustainable mobility continues to travel alongside **Hellas Verona FC** in Serie A. The CA Auto Bank Group's rental and mobility company has decided to once again stand behind the Gialloblù by renewing its **Sleeve Jersey Partnership** for the Verona team for the upcoming 2023/2024 season.



Drivalia's logo will continue to proudly adorn the Scaligeri's new uniforms, maintaining its prominent presence. The unveiling of the jersey featuring Drivalia's logo for this season took place at the Home Kit Night event, held yesterday, Monday, July 10, on the main floor of the Gran Guardia.

This renewal marks a significant milestone for Hellas Verona, as it enables the team to enjoy a new fleet of 16 vehicles provided by Drivalia as part of the partnership. The continuing relationship with the company of the CA Auto Bank Group, renowned for its experience and ambition, is a testament to the effectiveness of the Club's efforts. In fact, Drivalia was founded with the goal of becoming one of the leading players in the sustainable mobility sector in Europe, offering a comprehensive range of solutions, including electric car sharing, innovative car subscriptions, such as CarCloud (the first of its kind in Italy), and rentals for all durations.



## DRIVALIA

## CA Auto Bank S.p.A.

CA Auto Bank is a universal bank, wholly owned by Crédit Agricole Consumer Finance, which operates as an independent and multi-brand player in the vehicle financing and leasing and in the mobility sector. CA Auto Bank provides a complete range of credit and rental solutions and insurance services. Loan, lease and rental and mobility financing products provided by CA Auto Bank are specifically designed for the sale networks, for private customers and corporate fleets. CA Auto Bank has a presence in 17 European countries (Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Ireland, Italy, Norway, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland and the United Kingdom) and in Morocco, directly or through branches, with a total of over 1,900 employees.

Through **Drivalia**, CA Auto Bank's rental and mobility company, the Bank provides a full range of mobility solutions, from electric car sharing to innovative car subscriptions and rental for all durations. Drivalia deals with mobility in all its facets, providing innovative mobility plans that combine flexibility, digital use, on-demand approach and sustainability. In June 2019, the company launched the Mobility Stores, physical outlets where customers can access all of the company's mobility services. With the opening of the first totally electrified Mobility Store in Torino Caselle airport in 2020, followed by many others, Drivalia has become a key operator also in sustainable mobility. In fact, thanks to the over 1,600 charging stations installed in all the Stores, Drivalia has Italy's largest private electrified network. In 2023, the electrification project will continue also in the European countries in which Drivalia operates.

For more information: <u>www.ca-autobank.com</u> www.drivalia.com